Интегрированные серводвигатели
серии R88
ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52

Integrated servo motor
отгюп
Type designation
Integrated servo motor
R88E-AECT0530D-BS2
Integrated servo motor series
EtherCAT communication
M otor rated torque
02 2.55 Nm
03 3.2 Nm
04 4.3 Nm
05 5.0 Nm
11 11.7 Nm
25 25 Nm
Shaft end specifications
Blank Straight shaft, no key
S2 (standard) Straight, key, tapped
Brake specifications
Blank No brake
B Brake
Encoder specifications
D Incremental encoder
E Multiturn absolute encoder
DC power supply unit
Rated speed: 3000 r/min
R88S-EAD20R
Power supply unit for Regeneration circuit
Integrated servo motor Blank No regeneration circuit
R Integrated regeneration circuit
Power input specifications
D: 400 V 3-phase rated
Rated output current
20 20 ADC output current
40 40 ADC output current
Servo system
omRon
Integrated servo motor specifications
Integrated servo motor 3000 r/min, 560 VDC
Ratings and specifications
Voltage 560 VDC
Integrated servo m otor model
R88E-AECTD
Incremental encoder 0230D-D 0330D-D 0430D-D 0530D-D 1130D-D 2530D-D
M ultiturn absolute encoder 0230E-D 0330E-D 0430E-D 0530E-D 1130E-D 2530E-D
Rated output W 880 1000 1350 1570 3670 7850
Rated torque N m 2.55 3.2 4.3 5 11.7 25
Instantaneous peak torque N m 8.4 12 22 22 45 70
Rated current at rated speed A (DC) 1.8 2.15 2.85 3.3 7.7 16.5
Instantaneous max. current A (DC) 5.55 7.9 14.5 14.5 30 46
Rated speed m in-1 3000
Rotor moment o f inertia (JM) k g m 2x10'4 (w ithout brake) 1.16 1.58 2.8 4 11.5 74
k g m 2x10'4 (w ith brake) 1.38 1.80 3.6 5.06 13.2 106
Max. radial load N 350 350 626 626 700 1000
Max. axial load N 110 110 225 225 70 100
Approx. mass kg (w ithout brake) 4.1 5.1 6.7 8 17 38
kg (w ith brake) 4.8 5.8 7.9 9.2 18.5 43
ekrc
m
Holding brake moment o f iner
tia J
k g m 2x10-4 0.22 0.22 0.8 1.06 1.7 32
Current consum ption A 0.50 0.50 0.75 0.75 1.0 0.85
Static fric tion torque N m 4.5 4.5 9 9 15 47
о
Ъо
Rated voltage W ithout brake 24 VDC (-15%, +15%)
With brake 24 VDC (-10%, +6%)
Internal protection Fuse: 4 A-T not replaceable
Current consumption Nominal 250 mA, max. 500 mA
о
Ъ<0
m
IP rating IP65

Servo system
omRon
Ordering information
Control panel
NJ series
Machine automation controller
560 VDC /  24 VDC logic @  Power cable
Integrated servo motor
Symbol Specifications Model
Voltage Encoder and design Rated torque Capacity
© 560 VDC Incremental encoder Without brake Straight shaft with key 2.55 Nm 880 W R88E-AECT0230D-S2
3.2 Nm 1000 W R88E-AECT0330D-S2
4.3 Nm 1350 W R88E-AECT0430D-S2
5.0 Nm 1570 W R88E-AECT0530D-S2
11.7 Nm 3670 W R88E-AECT1130D-S2
25 Nm 7850 W R88E-AECT2530D-S2
With brake 2.55 Nm 880 W R88E-AECT0230D-BS2
3.2 Nm 1000 W R88E-AECT0330D-BS2
4.3 Nm 1350 W R88E-AECT0430D-BS2
5.0 Nm 1570 W R88E-AECT0530D-BS2
11.7 Nm 3670 W R88E-AECT1130D-BS2
25 Nm 7850 W R88E-AECT2530D-BS2
Multiturn absolute encoder Without brake 2.55 Nm 880 W R88E-AECT0230E-S2
3.2 Nm 1000 W R88E-AECT0330E-S2
4.3 Nm 1350 W R88E-AECT0430E-S2
5.0 Nm 1570 W R88E-AECT0530E-S2
11.7 Nm 3670 W R88E-AECT1130E-S2
25 Nm 7850 W R88E-AECT2530E-S2
With brake 2.55 Nm 880 W R88E-AECT0230E-BS2
3.2 Nm 1000 W R88E-AECT0330E-BS2
4.3 Nm 1350 W R88E-AECT0430E-BS2
5.0 Nm 1570 W R88E-AECT0530E-BS2
11.7 Nm 3670 W R88E-AECT1130E-BS2
25 Nm 7850 W R88E-AECT2530E-BS2
DC power supply unit
Symbol Specifications Model
Voltage input Output current Output power Regeneration c ircu it
© 400 V 3-phase 20 A 11.3 kW Integrated R88S-EAD20R